2260B Series
Multi-Range Programmable DC Power Supplies
Quick Start Guide
 / August 2015
071305502
A Tektronix Company
A Greater Measure of  Conf idence

become familiar with the operating modes,
protection modes and other safety considerations.
2260B Series Overview
Series lineup
The 2260B series consists of 12 models, divided into 3 different
model types covering 3 power capacities: 360W models, 720W
models and 1080W models.
 Note
Throughout the user manual, 2260B-30, 2260B-80,
2260B-250 or 2260B-800 will refer to any of the
2260B models with a maximum voltage rating of
30V, 80V, 250V or 800V, respectively.
 GETTING STARTED
9
Model name Type Voltage Rating Current Rating Power
2260B-30-36 360W models 0~30V 0~36A 360W
2260B-80-13 360W models 0~80V 0~13.5A 360W
2260B-250-4 360W models 0~250V 0~4.5A 360W
2260B-800-1 360W models 0~800V 0~1.44A 360W
2260B-30-72 720W models 0~30V 0~72A 720W
2260B-80-27 720W models 0~80V 0~27A 720W
2260B-250-9 720W models 0~250V 0~9A 720W
2260B-800-2 720W models 0~800V 0~2.88A 720W
2260B-30-108 1080W models 0~30V 0~108A 1080W
2260B-80-40 1080W models 0~80V 0~40.5A 1080W
2260B-250-13 1080W models 0~250V 0~13.5A 1080W
2260B-800-4 1080W models 0~800V 0~4.32A 1080W
Apart from the differences in output, each unit differs in size. The
720W and 1080W models are larger than the 360W models to
accommodate the increase in power.
360 W models